
10月16日 水 35 37 72 72

10月17日 木 62 60 122 194

10月18日 金 74 73 147 341

10月19日 土 130 110 240 581

10月20日 日 160 141 301 882

10月21日 月 152 157 309 1191

10月22日 火 181 179 360 1551

10月23日 水 169 169 338 1889

10月24日 木 225 246 471 2360

10月25日 金

10月26日 土

期日前投票状況

令和６年１０月２７日執行　衆議院議員総選挙

日付 曜日 男 女 計 累計 備　考


